From: sela Kein

Sent: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 3:37 PM
To: Karyna Shuliak

Cc: Richard Kahn

Subject: Re: cargo

Mot yet, i will follow up with him tomorrow AM. It was 10PM =n Bali and a holiday when i called today;))

Thank you,
Bella

OnJun 27, 2018, at 11:32 AM, Karyna Shuliak _:- wrote:

Thank you so much =ellal
Did he say when he will forward the paperwork for =aphne?

On Jun =7, 2018, at 10:26 AM, Bella Klein _wrote:

Just spoke =ith Ventje. Tomorrow they return back to work from holidays and | was =romised that
shipment will go out tomorrow or Karyna will receive an =mail with a schedule.

Thank you,
Bella

On Jun 26, 2018, at 7:51 PM, Karyna Shuliak — wrote:

Hi Bella and Rich,
FYl, | received this =hortly after the message | have sent to you. Same story, no real =pdates on
anything.

Just wanted you to know before =ou call them.

Thank you for your help!
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Karyna

Begin forwarded message:

From: ventje niagatrans <ventje.niagatrans@gmail.com>
Subject: cargo

Date: June 21, 2018 at 6:09:44 AM AST

T o E i ctus
Banamtuan

Dear Karyna,
My cargo agent in Bali. the current process of packing your =tuff. If we've got a schedule
of departure, then we will immediately =rovide you with the information within this week. Thanks

Regards,

Ventje Fredriek =akomore
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA
ventje.niagatrans@yahoo.com / ventje_k@yahoo.com
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